“ Etz Chaim Preschool Fees H : “ The Extras

Registration Part Time Program Hybrid | Program Drop In Care
A non-refundable registration fee per child must 9:30am—1:30pm 9:30am—>5:00pm Fees listed are for drop off or pickup any time
accompany the registration form. Days Per Member Non-Member Days Per Member Non-Member within the time frame. W? do not prorate for
Members Non- Week Annual Rate | Annual Rate Week Annual Rate | Annual Rate partial sessions.
Members 5 $3747 $445 | 2 $5163 $5932 Session Fee
On or Before
March 31 or New $100 $125 3 $4997 $6020 3 $7119 $8245 7:00am—9:30am $35
to the Preschool 4 $5830 $7156 4 $8659 $10120 8:00am—9:30am $25
After March 31 $125 $150 5 $6245 $7854 5 $9784 $11560 9:00am—9:30am $15
Activity Fee Full Time Program Hybrid 2 Program 1:30pm—2:00pm 315
A one-time, yearly acti:/ity fee of $185 per 8:00am—5:00pm 8:00am—1:30pm |:30pm—3:00pm $25
student is due upon the first day of school. Days Per Momber Non-Mermber Days Per Mermber | Non-Mermber [:30pm—~4:00pm $35
Week Annual Rate | Annual Rate Week Annual Rate | Annual Rate [:30pm—5:00pm $45
2 $5770 $6568 2 $4354 $5085 :30pm—6:00pm $55
3 $8028 $9197 3 $5906 $6985 Late pick up fee $25
4 $9872 $11391 4 $7042 $8426 Part Time Drop-in Day $75
. y: | > $11299 $13147 > $7763 9442 Full Time Drop-in Day $110
AT -~ Early Riser OR Last Call

7:00am—=8:00am OR 5:00pm—6:00pm

Tuition may be paid in any of the following ways: Securitx
¢ In full—Total annual tuition is paid on or before There is a non-refundable security fee. This Dcz::lfr Annual Rate
the first day of school amount will be prorated according to your month
* Monthly by Check , Credit Card, or ACH— of enrollment. The security fee is broken up 2 $440
Annual tuition is divided into 10 payments due on monthly over the school year to be paid with 3 $655
the Ist of each month beginning in August and your tuition. This fee is $700 for Members and
ending in May. $1,000 for Non-Members. This fee allows us to 4 3869
staff an off-duty Cobb County officer at various 5 $1089
2026-2027 Tuition Rates will be determined by times throughout the school days. * This amount is in addition to the
May 31, 2026. Core program for which you are

registered.




